Always Connecting
Confidential
Intro. of LOTES Socket  Development
LOTES Socket Team
2023-01-31
Always Connecting
Confidential
1.CPU SKT applications

Packaging:
・ Tray
Order Information:
・ SRM :AZIF0252-P001C,  BP: AHSK0062-P00*C
PCB Thickness Description:
BP P/N Stud length PCB thickness(mm) PCB thickness(Mil)
AHSK0062-P007C 6.7mm 1.57~1.95 0.063~0.077
AHSK0062-P008C 7.48mm 1.96~2.75 0.078~0.108
AHSK0062-P009C 8.30mm 2.76~3.50 0.109~0.138
Always Connecting
Confidential
SKT E2
Product Name: Socket E2(LGA4710 Socket)

Packaging:
・ tray
Order Information:
・ BP :AHSK0002-P0**CC
PCB Thickness Description:
BP P/N Stud length         PCB thickness(mm) PCB
thickness(Mil)
AHSK0002-P009C 7.22mm 2.36~2.74 0.093~0.108
AHSK0002-P010C 7.62mm 2.77~3.15 0.109~0.124
AHSK0002-P011C 8.00mm 3.18~3.56 0.125~0.140
Product Overview                                                              Socket  BR (LGA 7529) Socket
Always Connecting
Confidential
Product Overview                                                              Socket  BR (LGA 7529) BP

Packaging:
・ Hard tray
Order Information:
・ CPU Socket:See below part number table
Platform Part P/N Descriptions
Socket V
AZIF0216-P001C Socket V Socket_15u"
AZIF0216-P002C Socket V Socket_1u"
Always Connecting
Confidential
Product Overview                                                              Socket  V ILM
Application:
・ Desktop
Features:
・ For Socket 1700 (SKT V)
Specification:
Mechanical:
・ Durability: 20 Cycles
Physical :
・ Load Lever Arm:Stainless steel
・ Load Plate:Stainless steel
・ Screw Screw:Low carbon steel
・ Hinge Frame:S50C,Nickel plated
・ Lever Frame:S50C,Nickel plated
・ Back Plate:S50C,Nickel plated
・ Load plate frame insulator: thermoplastic,vtm-0,black
・ Hinge frame insulator:thermoplastic,vtm-0,black
・ Lever frame insulator:thermoplastic,vtm-0,black
・ Back plate insulator:thermoplastic,vtm-0,black
・ Dust cover:PC+ABS,grey
Environment :
・ Operating Temperature:-25℃~105℃
Packaging:
・ Tray
Order Information:
・ ILM:AZIF0205-P001C
・ ILM: AZIF0260-P001C (with dust cover)
・ Back Plate: AHSK0045-P001C
・ ILM +  Back Plate: AZIF0226-P001C
・ ILM +  Back Plate+COVER: AZIF0239-P001C
Always Connecting
Confidential
SKT H5
Product Name: Socket H5(LGA1200 Socket)
Heatsink
ILM
PCB
Back Plate
CPU
Socket (LGA-1200)
Dust Cover
Screw
LGA1200 SKT
Module Assembly
Always Connecting
Confidential * For further information please send E-mail to: Marketing@lotestech.com
Application:
・ Desktop
Features:
・ Solder Ball,SMT Soldering
・ Land Grid Array at Contract Side
Specification:
Mechanical:
・ Pitch:0.914mm (X) x 0.914mm (Y)
・ Contact Count:1200 Pins
・ Durability:20 Cycles
Electrical:
・ Current Rating:Max. 0.3A / Pin
・ Contact Resistance:Max. 25mΩ (Initial & Final)
Physical:
・ Housing:LCP,Black,UL 94V-0
・ Contact:Copper alloy
・ PnP cover:LCP,Black
・ Solder Ball:Sn/Ag/Cu
・ Plating:Min. 15u”gold plating on contact area
・ ILM Frame:Carbon steel
・ ILM Load Plate:Carbon steel
・ ILM Load  Lever:Stainless steel
・ Screw / Shoulder Screw:Low carbon steel
・ Back Plate:Low carbon steel
Packaging:
・ Hard tray
Order Information:
・ CPU SOCKET:AZIF0181-***(1200Pin)
・ ILM:AZIF0220-P001C(with dust cover)
・ Back Plate:AHSK0052-P001C
・ ILM +Back Plate:ACA-ZIF-082-K**
Product Overview                                                              Socket H5 (LGA1200)+ ILM
Always Connecting
Confidential * For further information please send E-mail to: Marketing@lotestech.com
Application:
・ Desktop
Features:
・ Solder Ball,SMT Soldering
・ Land Grid Array at Contract Side
Specification:
Mechanical:
・ Pitch:0.914mm (X) ×0.914mm (Y)
・ Contact Count:1156/1155/1151/1150 Pins
・ Durability:20 Cycles
Electrical:
・ Current Rating:Max. 0.3A / Pin
・ Contact Resistance:Max. 25mΩ (Initial & Final)
Physical:
・ Housing:LCP,Black,UL 94V-0
・ Contact:Copper alloy
・ ILM Frame: Low carbon steel
・ ILM Load Plate Lever: Stainless steel
・ Screw / Shoulder Screw: Low carbon steel
・ Back Plate: Low carbon steel
・ Solder Ball: SnAgCu
・ PnP Cap: LCP, Black
・ Plating: Min. 15u” gold plating on contact area
・ Operating Temperature:-25℃~105℃
Packaging:
・ Hard tray
Order Information:
・ CPU Socket: ACA-ZIF-068-***(1156Pin) ; ACA-ZIF-096-***(1155Pin)
ACA-ZIF-138-***(1150Pin); AZIF0049-***(1151Pin)
・ ILM: ACA-ZIF-078-Y28 (with dust cover)
・ Back Plate:DCA-HSK-144-Y09
・ ILM +  Back Plate: ACA-ZIF-082-K**
Product Overview                                                              Socket H1/H2/H3/H4+ ILM
Always Connecting
Confidential
AM4

Packaging:
・ Hard tray
Order Information:
・ CPU Socket:AZIFA096-P00*
Product Overview                                                              Socket  V1 (LGA 1851) Socket
Always Connecting
Confidential * For further information please send E-mail to: Marketing@lotestech.com
Product Overview                                                              Socket  V1 ILM
Application:
・ Desktop
Features:
・ For Socket 1851 (SKT V1)
Specification:
Mechanical:
・ Durability: 20 Cycles
Physical :
・ Load Lever Arm:Stainless steel
・ Load Plate:Stainless steel
・ Screw Screw:Low carbon steel
・ Hinge Frame:S50C,Nickel plated
・ Lever Frame:S50C,Nickel plated
・ Back Plate:S50C,Nickel plated
・ Load plate frame insulator: thermoplastic,vtm-0,black
・ Hinge frame insulator:thermoplastic,vtm-0,black
・ Lever frame insulator:thermoplastic,vtm-0,black
・ Back plate insulator:thermoplastic,vtm-0,black
・ Dust cover:PC+ABS,grey
Environment :
・ Operating Temperature:-25℃~105℃
Packaging:
・ Tray
Order Information:
・ ILM:AZIF0205-P001C
・ ILM: AZIF0260-P001C (with dust cover)
・ Back Plate: AHSK0045-P001C
・ ILM +  Back Plate: AZIF0226-P001C
・ ILM +  Back Plate+COVER: AZIF0239-P001C
Always Connecting
Confidential